RESOURCE

00000
00008
00066
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
62640
96000

00005
00010
00011
00016
00031
00032
00033
09806
33100
53100
60101
60102
65000
65003
65005

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Mandated Cost Reimbursement
Other Loc.:ROC/P Cont.-Unrest.
Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title 1 Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
Educator Effectiveness
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

LCFF S/C Positions

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
SPEC ED EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources
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SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY

BUDGET

DEPARTMENT 0075 - Cubberley Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2017
As of 11/14/2016

ORIGINAL

TRANSFERS

ADJUSTED

EXPENDITURES

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES
and ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT
BALANCES

14,041.00 843.00 14,884.00 1,701.41 4,484.75 8,697.84
0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

0.00 9,075.00 9,075.00 0.00 8,939.16 135.84

0.00 165.00 165.00 0.00 0.00 165.00
13,446.00 0.00 13,446.00 2,113.65 8,428.58 2,903.77
24,798.00 0.00 24,798.00 7,610.69 919.14 16,268.17
611.00 0.00 611.00 256.63 0.00 354.37
2,655.00 0.00 2,655.00 325.98 0.00 2,329.02
0.00 3,600.00 3,600.00 2,247.97 0.00 1,352.03

0.00 14,072.00 14,072.00 986.89 6,221.89 6,863.22
55,551.00 27,756.00 83,307.00 15,243.22 28,993.52 39,070.26
0.00 2,407.00 2,407.00 640.81 0.00 1,766.19
992,212.00 (2,407.00) 989,805.00 289,257.59 684,206.50 16,340.91
5,879.00 0.00 5,879.00 2,088.84 0.00 3,790.16
32,631.00 0.00 32,631.00 12,908.47 34,018.11 (14,295.58)
5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 2,517.80 755.23 1,726.97
106,942.00 0.00 106,942.00 32,924.37 76,401.84 (2,384.21)
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.89 0.00 (2,200.89)
8,800.00 0.00 8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,800.00
72,324.00 0.00 72,324.00 18,499.32 60,714.46 (6,889.78)
25,081.00 0.00 25,081.00 7,476.76 17,695.87 (91.63)
147,208.00 0.00 147,208.00 4,989.43 167,354.46 (25,135.89)
10,843.00 0.00 10,843.00 0.00 0.00 10,843.00
100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
105,086.00 0.00 105,086.00 23,154.70 93,380.16 (11,448.86)
0.00 0.00 0.00 154.39 0.00 (154.39)
1,512,106.00 0.00 1,512,106.00 396,813.37 1,134,526.63 (19,234.00)
1,567,657.00 27,756.00 1,595,413.00 412,056.59 1,163,520.15 19,836.26




